

## 2024 Award Eligibility Requirements

- 1. Award Nominations must come from Shee Atiká shareholders.
- 2. Shareholders may only submit **ONE** nomination per award.
- 3. Submit the completed nomination fillable PDF below and attach one photo. You may provide letters of support in addition to the application.
- 4. All information will be used at Shee Atiká's discretion and will not be returned.
- 5. The shareholder making the nomination must affirm that the nominee is of good moral character and aligns with Shee Atiká's mission, vision, and values.
- 6. The shareholder making the nomination must certify that they have no knowledge regarding the nominee's past criminal or civil conduct, charged or not, regarding the nominee's honesty or integrity.
- Shee Atiká requests that the winning nominee be present at our 2024 50<sup>th</sup> Anniversary Celebration on July 12<sup>th</sup>, 2024, in Sitka (Travel: airfare and lodging will be paid by Shee Atiká for the award winner and one guest).
- 8. DEADLINE: NOMINATIONS MUST BE RECEIVED BY 5:00PM ON FRIDAY, MARCH 15, 2024. Late or incomplete applications will not be considered.
- 9. Award winners will be notified by April 15, 2024.



## Award Nomination Form

## Shareholder Information

(person making the nomination)

Shareholder Name:

Shareholder Email:

Shareholder Phone:

## Award Category

Please check one award category for which you are nominating:

Charlie Joseph Sr. William Paul, Sr.

**Charlie Joseph Sr. Award:** The Charlie Joseph, Sr. (Kaal.átk') Award is given to a group or individual who strives to preserve the Tlingit lifestyle before Western man through their lived experiences or teaching others. For more information click <u>Here.</u>

**William Paul, Sr. Award**: This award honors an individual or group for outstanding service to Shee Atiká and its shareholders. Shee Atiká would not be here today without the efforts of those individuals. This tribute also goes with the heartfelt appreciation of all Shee Atiká shareholders. For more information click <u>Here.</u>

Shee Atiká Incorporated 315 Lincoln Street, Suite 300 | Sitka, AK 99835 Phone: 907-747-3534 | Fax: 907-747-5727 Website: www.sheeatika.com | Email: info@sheeatika.com

1. Who are you nominating	<b>g? (</b> Please provide all co	ontact information)	
Name:	Phone:		
Address:	City:	State:	Zip:
Email:			

- 2. Information on family history, parents, grandparents, siblings, place of origin, etc.:
- 3. Activities/Awards/Honors on a National, State, or Local level:

4. Please provide information on special talents, skills and past experiences relevant to the designated award category:

5. Please provide distinctive quotes, well-known guidance given, or any other information that is exclusive to the nominee:

Shee Atiká Incorporated 315 Lincoln Street, Suite 300 | Sitka, AK 99835 Phone: 907-747-3534 | Fax: 907-747-5727 Website: www.sheeatika.com | Email: info@sheeatika.com 6. Biography: 250 words or less

7. Please provide a photo of the nominee with this application to info@sheeatika.com.

I certify that to best of my knowledge, this nominee is of good moral character and aligns with Shee Atiká's mission, vision, and values. I further certify that this nominee does not have any past criminal or civil conduct, charged or not, that would negatively affect the nominee's honesty or integrity.

Please sign and certify this document here:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_Date:\_\_Date:\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_Date:\_\_Date:\_\_Date:\_\_Date:\_\_Date:\_\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:\_Date:

Submit this application to <u>info@sheeatika.com</u>, fax, mail, or drop off to our corporate office.

> Shee Atiká Incorporated 315 Lincoln Street, Suite 300 | Sitka, AK 99835 Phone: 907-747-3534 | Fax: 907-747-5727 Website: <u>www.sheeatika.com</u> | Email: <u>info@sheeatika.com</u>